Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player
Brent Nelson
Tom Gombold

Scott Shea

Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement
Fight Club 2.17 2.51 0.34
What Would Kevin Do 1.26 1.54 0.28
Swingers 1.14 1.38 0.24

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Brent Nelson
Brad Finke
Jesse Henning
Cody
Kevin Kortus
Jake
Matt Jones
Mo
Rich Greager
MIKE NITZ
Jim Quirk
Roxy Trinker
Lonnie Mr Assho Finke
Amy Klein
Tom Gombold
Scott Shea
ANNA
Sue Shea
RYAN KORTUS
Jen Greager
Sandy Henning

Brigid Gombold

Team Games MPR Win
Fight Club 36 2.23
Gen X2Y 30 2.21
Swingers 42 2.09
Wonderbread 36 2.03
What Would Kevin Do 42 1.84
Wonderbread 36 1.84
Gen X2Y 36 1.7
Wonderbread 36 1.69
Fight Club 36 1.65
Gen X2Y 6 1.6
Fight Club 36 1.48
Gen X2Y 36 1.45
Gen X2Y 36 1.43
What Would Kevin Do 42 1.36
What Would Kevin Do 42 1.3
Swingers 42 1.18
Wonderbread 36 1.15
Swingers 42 1.14
What Would Kevin Do 12 1.07
Fight Club 36 1
Swingers 42 0.83
What Would Kevin Do 30 0.75

©2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET processing

21
14
18
14

16

10

13

11

17

10

14

15

14

13

14
13
12

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR

u W



9MR WHS CAT

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



