Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous	MPR	MPR	MPR	Improvement
Brent Nelson	Fight Club		2.17	2.51		0.34
Tom Gombold	What Would Kevin Do		1.26	1.54		0.28
Scott Shea	Swingers		1.14	1.38		0.24

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	
Brent Nelson	Fight Club	36	2.23	21	8	14	7	4	0	
Brad Finke	Gen X2Y	30	2.21	14	4	13	5	3	0	
Jesse Henning	Swingers	42	2.09	18	4	12	7	5	1	
Cody	Wonderbread	36	2.03	14	4	7	5	2	0	
Kevin Kortus	What Would Kevin Do	42	1.84	16	4	9	7	3	0	
Jake	Wonderbread	36	1.84	9	9	5	4	1	0	
Matt Jones	Gen X2Y	36	1.7	8	13	9	7	1	0	
Мо	Wonderbread	36	1.69	6	11	11	3	2	0	
Rich Greager	Fight Club	36	1.65	10	17	8	2	1	0	
MIKE NITZ	Gen X2Y	6	1.6	3	3	2	0	0	0	
Jim Quirk	Fight Club	36	1.48	13	10	9	2	0	0	
Roxy Trinker	Gen X2Y	36	1.45	9	8	7	2	0	0	
Lonnie Mr Assho Finke	Gen X2Y	36	1.43	8	14	3	3	1	0	
Amy Klein	What Would Kevin Do	42	1.36	3	15	4	2	0	0	
Tom Gombold	What Would Kevin Do	42	1.3	12	7	6	2	0	0	
Scott Shea	Swingers	42	1.18	6	6	2	0	0	0	
ANNA	Wonderbread	36	1.15	8	13	2	2	0	0	
Sue Shea	Swingers	42	1.14	4	7	7	1	1	0	
RYAN KORTUS	What Would Kevin Do	12	1.07	1	1	1	2	0	0	
Jen Greager	Fight Club	36	1	5	14	1	2	1	0	
Sandy Henning	Swingers	42	0.83	2	13	1	2	0	0	
Brigid Gombold	What Would Kevin Do	30	0.75	2	7	0	0	0	0	

@ 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with $\mathbf{ARACHNET}^{\mathtt{m}}$ processing

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

0 0 0

9MR WHS CAT